Event ¥

Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss

Swiss

Interactive roster available at

Tournament Roster

Squad ¥
01-04 Sat 9:00 AM
01-04 Sat 9:00 AM
01-04 Sat 9:00 AM
01-04 Sat 9:00 AM
01-04 Sat 9:00 AM
01-04 Sat 9:00 AM
01-04 Sat 9:00 AM
01-04 Sat 9:00 AM
01-04 Sat 9:00 AM
01-04 Sat 9:00 AM
01-04 Sat 9:00 AM
01-04 Sat 9:00 AM
01-04 Sat 9:00 AM
01-04 Sat 9:00 AM
01-04 Sat 9:00 AM
01-04 Sat 9:00 AM
01-04 Sat 9:00 AM
01-04 Sat 9:00 AM
01-04 Sat 9:00 AM
01-04 Sat 9:00 AM
01-04 Sat 9:00 AM
01-04 Sat 9:00 AM
01-04 Sat 9:00 AM
01-04 Sat 9:00 AM
01-04 Sat 9:00 AM
01-04 Sat 9:00 AM
01-04 Sat 9:00 AM

01-04 Sat 9:00 AM

Y}.j’TournamentBowl.co

mj)

Suzie's Trio Swiss

Ln '™
11/3
172
28/3
30/1
30/2
332
33/1
26/3
26/2
10/3
25/3
72
32/1
38/1
21/1
40/3
24/3
14/3
14/2
14/1
15/1
15/2
22/2
13/3
13/2
13/1
28/2

23/3

Ave v
204
212
207
194
199
200
197
184
171
210
220
178
179
179
186
192
217
207
202
136
129
216
208
204
199
161
200

208

Name ¥

Abel, Gary
Akioka, Erik

Blackford, Katie

Bleakmore, James (Troy)

Bleakmore, William (Todd)

Bristol, John
Buchholz, Matt
Buchholz, Mitch
Buchholz, Pam
Buchholz, William
Caswell, Greg
Chung, Moon
Clark Jr, Gerald
Colburn, Kris
Coughlin, Madelin
Crisotomo, Efren
Dacca, John
Daniels, Rodney
Delacruz, Joe
Delacruz, Rita
Dill, Katelyn

Dill, Travis
Donovan, Gregory
Drayer, Dan
Drayer, David
Drayer, Jeff
Duvall Jr., Ray

Edwards, Brian
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23/1 159 Edwards, Tammy
203 217 Ellis, Leo
40/2 179 Eng, Gene

36/1 166 Engberg, Crystal
112 170 Fathera, Bryin

11/1 139 Fathera, Penjanit
202 216 Ferguson , Jennifer
18/3 183 Fogle, Bobby

18/1 161 Fogle, LaDonna
18/2 169 Fogle, Zach

10/1 184 Ford, James

15/3 226 Fulp, Scottie
29/3 196 Funkhouser, Tim
37/3 165 Hamilton, Shane
312 178 Hanson, Nathan

12/3 198 Hartwell, David Rocky
33/3 222 Hayden, Tom

19/1 185 Hebert-Miller, Korie
16/2 201 Hogan, Bobby
29/2 179 Hohnsbehn III, George
40/1 176 Jacques, Brian

82 200 Keeler, Adrianne
30/3 212 Keen, Kevin

35/3 206 Ketchum, Thomas
31/3 215 Kim, Chris

17/1 201 Kim, David

7/1 175 Kim, Kevin T.

39/3 206 Klein, Bob
232 185 Kochel, Ashley
28/1 184 Kolppa, Olivia

352 200 LaFountaine, Lindsey

111664
111689
111674
111678
111680
111680
111689
111679
111679
111679
111677
111667
111681
111672
111676
111825
111663
111665
111685
111681
111674
111693
111690
111662
111676
111694
111686
111668
111664
111669

111662


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss
Swiss

Swiss

Interactive roster available at

01-04 Sat 9:00 AM

01-04 Sat 9:00 AM

01-04 Sat 9:00 AM

01-04 Sat 9:00 AM

01-04 Sat 9:00 AM

01-04 Sat 9:00 AM

01-04 Sat 9:00 AM

01-04 Sat 9:00 AM

01-04 Sat 9:00 AM

01-04 Sat 9:00 AM

01-04 Sat 9:00 AM

01-04 Sat 9:00 AM

01-04 Sat 9:00 AM

01-04 Sat 9:00 AM

01-04 Sat 9:00 AM

01-04 Sat 9:00 AM

01-04 Sat 9:00 AM

01-04 Sat 9:00 AM

01-04 Sat 9:00 AM

01-04 Sat 9:00 AM

01-04 Sat 9:00 AM

01-04 Sat 9:00 AM

01-04 Sat 9:00 AM

01-04 Sat 9:00 AM

01-04 Sat 9:00 AM

01-04 Sat 9:00 AM

01-04 Sat 9:00 AM

01-04 Sat 9:00 AM

01-04 Sat 9:00 AM

01-04 Sat 9:00 AM

27/2
27/1
12/1
29/1
34/2
36/3
38/2
34/1
371
39/1
10/2
19/2
39/2
20/1
35/1
31/1
17/3
9/3
19/3
7/3
22/1
27/3
32/2
25/2
36/2
26/1
372
2172
9/2

22/3

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co
Suzie's Trio Swiss

207

196

176

167

219

185

203

168

156

172

197

206

202

181

178

175

216

218

210

205

207

220

185

195

168

134

162

194

204

216

mj)

Lee, Deb

Lee, Sean
Lindeke, Alex
Lunsford, Trisha
Marlotty, Phillip
McAllister, Ken
McLaughlin, Mike
Mealy, Audheey
Meyers, Ron
Miller, Becky
Moore II, Jerome
Morrin, DJ
Morrison, Brian
Morrison, Mike
Moses, Sakura
Myshrall, Abbye
Nagasawa, Kevin
Naranjo, Jeff
Paredes, Nick
Park, Hyunsoo (Gloria)
Phorn, Sopheap
Richard, Jason
Riola, Joe
Rogers, Chris
Rogers, John
Russell, Janae
Saddler, Dave
Scalf, Andrew
Scheffler, Scott

Scott, Cedric
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Sewell, Sean
Shaffer, Scott
Slaughter, Darryl
Smith, Bernie
Smith, Conrad
Smith, Jimmy
Wallace, Steve
White, Calvin
White, James
White, Tyler
Wolf, Greg
Woodward, Lisa

Woodward, Randy
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